
Friday, March 18ly
~

AUCKLAND
760 ke. 395 m.

9.30 a.m. Music While You Work10.10 pevotions: Dr. W. H. Pettit
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: GardeningWith Hugh Redgrove; White Ants (BBC)
11.30 Wiorning Concert

(For details see 2YA)2.0 p.m. The Test of Time
2.30 20th

gg
in ComposersOverture: The Wasps
Vaughan WilliamsNights in the Gardens of Spain Falla

Romance, Op. 24, No. 9 Sibelius
Caucasian Sketches, Op. 19

iIppolitov-Ivanov3.30 American Light Orchestras
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Instrumental Interlude4.30 Voices You Love
4.45 Folk. Music5. 0 Luton Girls’ Choir
5.15 Children’s Session: Green FrogSeries (NZBS); Poetry with Douglas
5.45 Hawaiian Harmonies6. 0 Stock Exchange ReportTea Dance
7. 0 Sports Preview7.15 Microphone Musicals7.45 country Journal (NZBS)8. 0 Play: The Three Musketeers,
adapted by Launce Maraschal and Bar-bara Trevor from the novel by Alexan-dre Dumas
9.30 Dominion Pipe Band Contest: Re-eordings from the A Grade Test
10.30 Stardust Melodies
11.20 Close down

IG sooRUCKLAND
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
7. 0 Schubert
The Cincinnati Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 3 in D
Hans Hotter (baritone)
The Wanderer
The Carnegie Trio
Piano Trio No. 1 in B Flat, Op. 998.0 Contemporary Music
MARY LANGFORD (soprano)Italian Composers
could | Tosti
Lovely Eyes Denza
A Folk Song Singer RespighiFalling Snow Cimara
1 Raise Myself SantoliquidoO Springtime Tirindelli
Breathe! But Breathe Donaudy(Studio)

8.15 Strings of the Swiss Romande
Orchestra, with Pierre. Jamet (harp),Germaine VaucherClere (harpsichord)and Doris Rossiaud (piano)Petite Symphonie Concertante Martin
The Concertgebouw Orchestra of Am-
sterdam
Prelude and Entr’acte from The En-
chanted Well Diepenbrock

8.55 Arias from Mozart’s 1 Seragtio9.30 Come Home to Roost: Jane Austenand Emina (NZBS)
410. 0 Bach and Handel
Fernando Germani- (organ)
Prelude and Fugue in E Minor Bach
Elisabeth Sehwarzkopf (soprano)
Cantata: Praise God in all Countries

‘ Bach
The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
Suite: The Faithful Shepherd

Handel-Beecham41.0 Close down

LYD 125d ‘
5. Op.m. Overture: Robertay5.15 Hawalian Harmony5.30 Hit Memories
6. 0 Star Time: Kay Starr615 Merry Melodies
6.45 Chips7. 0 Extended-Play Recordings7.30 Rehind the Footlights
7.45 The Ray Anthony Choir8.
4
Listeners’ Classical Requests9. Take Your Partners

9.30 Jazz by Request10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

TIN ntHANGAR,Oa.m. Breakfast Session
er Weather Forecast and NorthlandTide8.0 Junior Request Session |9..0 Women’s News from Town
(Pamela Kemp)
9.30 Morning Melodies |

10. O Delia of Four Winds

10.16 Housewives’ Quiz (Lorraine Rish-worth)
10.30 The Dark God (final broadcast)
10.45 Fate Walked Beside Me
11. 0 Easter Bride
11.15 Close down
6. Op.m. Guy Lombardo and his Orchestra
6.15 Songtime: Teddy Jonnson
6.30 The Duchess Entertains
6.45 Sports Preview (Eric Blow)
7. 0 Cowboy Corner: Gene Autry7.15 Tudor Queen7.30 Harmonica Harmonies
7.45 The Johnson Brothers8. 0 News for the Farmer
8.15 Mary Kaye Trio
8.45 Short Story: A Hand for Dummy,by Arnold Wall (NZBS)9.4 The Musie of Davki Rose
9.30 Talk: Harpoons and Hardtack, byJohn Jackson (NZBS)45 Luton Girls’ Choir
10. 0 Pale Alderton’s Orchestra (NZBS)_10.30 Close down

IH s.cLAMILTON, |
7. Oam. Breakfast Session :
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Shirley Mad- |aock)9.30 Rhythm Rendezvous
9.45 The Beat o£ the Samba

| 40. Philip Marlowe
Out of the Shadows:

10.30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
4104s Notorious41. 0 Morning Variety
12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Hamilton
12.33 p.m. Lunch Music4.9 Meredith Scandal
1.15 FrankieCarle
1.30 Musical Miscellany
2. 0 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green
Dinner at Antoine’s: Talk, A Kiwi at
Large; Five Minute Foog Talk; Week-
e= Entertainment3. Charles Kuliman (tenor)
3.30 The Country Doetor3.45 Orchestral sketches
4. 0 Romance for Harmonica with
Strings Vaughan WilliamsSuite: Grand Canyven Grofe4.45 Musical Memories

5. 0 Junior Naturalists
5.15 Modern Variety
5.45 Alias Jane Morgan6. Evergreens
. Fabian of the Yard6.45 Tops in Pops
; Quiz kids
7.30 Musical Cocktails8.0 Auckland Provincial Stock Sales|
Report
8.1
ers
8.30 Fun from Durante
8.45 The Weavers9.4 Concert Hour
10. 0 in Modern Vein
10.30 (lose down9 eae,ROTORUA.
9.30 a.m. se Burtons of Aoed
410. O The Golden Voice: Tino Rossi
10.16 Devotional Service
1030 Music While You Work
11. 0 For Women at Home: Rook head-
ing: Cranford; Here’s My Discomfort,
by J.D, MeDonald (NZBS)

Rosemary Clooney and the Marin-|

11.30 London Studio Recitals:
kathleen Long (piano)
Sonata in C, Op, 2, No. 3. BeethovenNocturne No. 4 in A Field

(BBC)
Op.m. Music While You Work
.30 South Sea Magie
0 Latin Rhythm
15 Classical Music: Dvorak
Symphony No. 2 in. D Minor, Op.-70Extracts from the Slavonic Dances4. 0 Friday Variety Hour5.15 For Our Younger Listeners: Magic
hey
6.45 Love Songs Old and New7.15 1Y¥Z Sports Reporter
7.30 Major Work
Symphony in D Minor Franck

8. 9 Mercy Collisson (mezzo-soprano)Folk Songs:Where Be Going?
The Dream of Little Rhys
Myle Charmaine
The Little Red Lark
My Love’s an Arbutus
Eriskay Love Lilt

| The Cockerill Gatherers’ Song
8.30 Short Story: Dear Childe, by G. C.
A. Wall (NZBS)
8.44 For the Bandsman
9.30 Eneore10. O Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10.30 Close down

| PVA
WELLINGTON

|

$70 ke. $26 m.
| 5S O am. Breakfast Session
| 9.30 Morning Star: Heddle Nash
|
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 bevotional Service10.30 The Lilian Dale Affair10.45 The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
11. 0 Women’s Session: The OrganisedTheatre, by Frances Mchenzie; WithM.V. Alert to Fiordland: Naney, Charlesand Caswell Sounds
11.30 Morning Concert: Music by Rim-Skyv-Korsekov
Fabienne Jacquinet (piano) with Phil-hirmonia Ovehestra
Concerto On a Kussian ThemeThe Philharmonia Orehestra

.
Dance of the Birds (snow-Maiden)

: hathnarinskava
| Bridal Procession (Coq dor)2.0 p.m. Music by Faure and RavelTheme and

=
Variations’ in € sharp

| Minor
Five Songs from La Bonne Chanson
: FaureTziganeTrio in A> Minor Ravel3. 0 The Strange House of GeotfreyMarlowe

3. Hawaiian Harmonies3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 A Tale of Hollywood4.30 The Johnny Guarnieri Quintette,with Fran Warren (yoeal) ;

5. O Keyboard Favourites5.15 Children’s Session: Story by Col-leen; They Wrote the Music5.45 From the Continent6. 0 Musical Memories
6.19 Stock Exchange Report6.22 Produce Market Report7.15 Sports Parade
7.45 song and Story of the Maori(NZBS)
8. 0 The Lively Mind: A feature on wit
through the ages (NZBS)

8.30 A Symphonic Portrait of George
. Gershwin
10. 0 Rhythm on Record (Turntable)11.20 Close down

AW adeINGTON,
5. : p.m. Early Evening ConcertDinner Music
> Masterworks from Franceeos Tessier (tenor), Lili . Laskine(harp), Jeun Viener (piano), Michel
Berges (horn), Gerard Faisandier (bas-
soon) and the Vocal Ensemble of the

|

French Radio
Post-Revolution ay ers Music(FBS> Chamber-Oreneatral concert
Menahem Pressler (piano), Harry Glantz
(trumpet) and Chamber Ensemble
Septet for Piano, Trumpet andString's Saint-SaensWarren Galjour (baritone) and Cham-
ber Orchestra
Cantata: Le Bal Masque Poulenc
Zadel Skolovsky (piano) with members
of the French Radiodifusion Orchestraconcerto No. 4 Mithaud
8.25 The Mother of Parliaments: Afeature about the House of Commons

(BBC)
8.54 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra
9.45 Fortnightly Review: A programme
Surveying activities in the Arts, intro-duced by Anton Vogt (NZBS)10.15 Music by SchubertThe Vienna Konzerthaus Quartet
String Quartet No. 1.in B Flat
Elisabeth Sehwarzkopf (soprano)
Sopgs
String Quartet No. 2 in ¢11. 0 Close down

DYD,, WELLINGTON|1130 ke,
| 7. Op.m. Music for Everyman
| 7.30 Comedy Time7.45 Heart of the Sunset
8. 0 Anne Shelton (vocal)8.15 Keminiscin’ with Singin’ Sam8.30 Variety Fanfare9. 0 The Guy Lombardo Show
9.30 Those Were the Days10. District Weather Forecast
Close down

ING sooGISBORNE,_
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)9.30 The Amazing Duehess9.45 The Caravan Returns
10. 0 Never Let Me Love You
10.15 Friday Morning Star: ‘The AlbertSandler Trio
10.30 \Nusie While you Work
141. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Tea Table Tunes
6.30 The Havana Cuban Boys Selection
6.45 The Black Arrow7.0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Tudor Queen7.45 ken Griffin at the Hammond Organ8. 0 Gisborne Stock Market poh3. 3 Reminisein’ with Singin’ -am
8.30 Inia Te Wiata (bass)
8.45 Talk: Sugar Growing in Queens-land, by Douglas Cresswell ¢NZBS)
%. 3 BBC Concert Hall: The Royal
Philtharmonie Orchestra
Overture: The Roman Carnival

Berlioz
Piano Coneerto No. 2 in A Liszt
Organ Concerto in B Flat Handel

(BBC)10. & Dances, Old and New
10.30 Close down

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondénce school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by ITYA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and 4YZ:

MONDAY, MARCH 14
9. 4a.m. Speech Training and Poetry (Std. 1 to F. 2).

TUESDAY, MARCH 15
9. 4am. The Headmaster Holds Radio School Assembly.9.15 Poetry for Pleasure: Rhythm is Fun (Post-primary).

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 16
9. 4a.m. There Goes the Bell! (Infants).
9.15 Let's Do Some Exercises (Physical Rdvcaitca, Std. 1 to F. 2).9.18 Catch That Picture (Art Ter'!. Std. 1 to F. 2).

FRIDA\ Ve 18
9. 4am. Music Appreciation.
9.19 Parlons Francais.

oe

"NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and Y2 Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25, 9.0 p.m.x Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session.
12, 0 Lunch Programme
1.25 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
6.30 London News
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1Y¥Z)
7. 0 Pipe Band Contest ResultsNational Sports Summarya) Overseas ana N.4. News
9.15 United Nations
11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)
11.15 Pipe Band Contest Results (YAs and
4YZ)


